
Third Carrick Silver Band

Engagement List 2005

Day Date Venue Time
Sunday 22nd May 2005 Belfast Zoo 3.00 – 4.00

Thursday 2nd June 2005 Hazlebank Park – Newtownabbey 7.45 – 8.45

Saturday 18th June 2005 City Hall Grounds – Belfast 2.00 – 3.00
Sunday 26th June 2005 Somme Service – Knockagh War Memorial 10.00 – 11.00
Sunday 26th June 2005 Loughshore Park – Jordanstown 3.00 – 4.00
Sunday 17th July 2005 Loughshore – Antrim 3.00 – 4.00

Wednesday 27th July 2005 Loughshore Park – Jordanstown 7.45 – 8.45
Saturday 30th July 2005 Abbotts Cross – Newtownabbey 2.00 – 3.00
Sunday 31st July 2005 Carnfunnock Country Park – Larne 3.30 – 4.30

Wednesday 3rd August 2005 Loughshore Park – Jordanstown 7.45 – 8.45
Sunday 7 th August 2005 Lady Dixon Park – Belfast 3.00 – 4.00

Thursday 11 th August 2005 Hazlebank Park – Newtownabbey 7.45 – 8.45
Saturday 13 th August 2005 Fodens – Armagh Summer School 3.00 – 4.00
Sunday 21st August 2005 Carnfunnock Country Park - Larne 3.30 – 4.30

Saturday 27 th August 2005 Drumglass Park – Belfast 2.30 – 3.30

Sunday 4th September 2005 Castle Green – Carrickfergus 3.00 – 4.00
Sunday 11th September 2005 Castle Green – Carrickfergus 3.00 – 4.00

Saturday 29th October 2005 NIBA Contest – Portadown 5.00 – 9.00
Sunday 30th October 2005 Christchurch – Carrickfergus 10.30 – 12.00
Sunday 13th November 2005 Remembrance Service – Town Hall 10.15

Saturday 26th November 2005 Carrickfergus Town Centre 2.00 – 3.00
Friday 2nd December 2005 Christmas Tree – Broughshane 7.00 – 8.00

Sunday 4th December 2005 Christmas Tree – Hillsborough 7.30
Monday 5th December 2005 Central Carol Concert – St Nicholas 7.30
Saturday 10th December 2005 Carrickfergus Town Centre 2.00 – 3.00
Sunday 11th December 2005 Mount St Nicholas – Advent Carols 6.30

Saturday 17th December 2005 Carrickfergus Rugby Club 4.15
Saturday 17th December 2005 Carrickfergus Golf Club 7.30

Sunday 18th December 2005 Carnmoney Presbyterian Church 6.30 – 7.30
Sunday 25th December 2005 Joymount Nursing Home 10.45
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